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Christie tops Hillary in Pennsylvania

Raleigh, N.C. — The Chris Christie boomlet has carried over the Jersey border into the
Keystone State. He leads Hillary Clinton by four points (48-44) in a state President
Obama just carried by five. Other than that, however, Clinton continues to exceed the
president’s margins in matchups against Ted Cruz (53-41), home state option Rick
Santorum (51-42), and Rand Paul (51-43), and at least roughly matches him versus Jeb
Bush (48-44), even in the choppy waters Democrats are sailing right now.

Among GOP primary voters, Christie has a decent 26-16 lead over Cruz, with Paul’s
14%, Bush’s 10%, Santorum’s 8%, Marco Rubio’s 6%, Paul Ryan’s 5%, and Scott
Walker’s and Bobby Jindal’s 3% bringing up the rear.

“Pennsylvania really shows how wide a disparity there is between the appeal of Chris
Christie and any of the other Republican Presidential candidates,” said Dean Debnam,
President of Public Policy Polling. “Christie could win the state while the other hopefuls
would do as bad or worse than Mitt Romney did there.”

In the wake of the federal government shutdown, Pat Toomey’s numbers have taken a hit.
Only 36% of Pennsylvanians approve of the freshman senator’s job performance, with
46% disapproving. That is down a net seven points from eight months ago (34-37). He
has fallen 20 points on the margin with independents, 11 with Democrats, and even two
with his own party.

Because of this decline, PPP’s first look at Toomey’s re-election chances shows him in a
tough spot. He ties his 2010 opponent Joe Sestak at 42%; Toomey beat Sestak by only
two points three years ago in an even tougher climate for Democrats than they are facing
now. Toomey trails Attorney General Kathleen Kane by four (46-42); Despite higher
disapproval from Republicans (30%) than approval from Democrats (26%), his base
comes home a little when it comes time to vote. He loses only 19% of Republicans to
Kane and 14% to Sestak, while taking even more (20-21%) of the Democrats’ base from
them.

PPP surveyed 693 Pennsylvania voters, including an oversample of 491 usual Republican
primary voters and 436 Democratic primary voters, from November 22™ to 25™. The margin of
error for the overall survey is +/- 3.7%, +/-4.4% for the GOP sample, and +/-4.7% for the
Democratic portion. PPP’s surveys are conducted through automated telephone interviews.
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Pennsylvania Survey Results

Do you approve or disapprove of Senator Bob
Casey’s job performance?

APPIOVE ... 44%
DISAPPIOVE. ....eiiiiiiiiiiiiee e 42%
NOLSUIE ... 15%

Do you approve or disapprove of Senator Pat
Toomey's job performance?

APPIOVE ...t 36%
DiSAPPIOVE. ......evvieiiiiee ettt 46%
NOE SUIE ... 17%

If the candidates for Senate in 2016 were
Republican Pat Toomey and Democrat
Kathleen Kane, who would you vote for?

Pat TOOMEY ... eeeee e 42%
Kathleen Kane ........oovoveeveeeeeeeeeeeessseeen, 46%
NOE SUIE .ottt ee e 12%

If the candidates for Senate in 2016 were
Republican Pat Toomey and Democrat Joe
Sestak, who would you vote for?

Pat TOOMEY......ccoooviiiiiiiiiee 42%
JOE SEStaK.....cvvviiiiiiiiie e, 42%
NOE SUME ..venieee e, 16%

If the candidates for President next time were
Democrat Hillary Clinton and Republican Jeb
Bush, who would you vote for?

Hillary Clinton.........cccvvieiiiii e 48%
JED BUSh....ccoiieeeeee e, 44%
NOE SUME .., 8%

If the candidates for President next time were
Democrat Hillary Clinton and Republican Chris
Christie, who would you vote for?

Hillary Clinton.........ccvveiiiiiiiiiiee e 44%
Chris ChriStie ......cvvveeeiiiiiiieceee e 48%
NOE SUME c.veeeeieeee e, 8%

Q7

Q8

Q9

If the candidates for President next time were
Democrat Hillary Clinton and Republican Ted
Cruz, who would you vote for?

HillAry CHNTON ..o 53%
TEA CIUZ oo 41%
NOE SUTE .. 6%

If the candidates for President next time were
Democrat Hillary Clinton and Republican Rand
Paul, who would you vote for?

Hillary Clinton.........cccuvvvieiiiiii e 51%
Rand Paul............coouviiiiiiiiiiiiie e 43%
NOE SUIME c.eeeeie e, 6%

If the candidates for President next time were
Democrat Hillary Clinton and Republican Rick
Santorum, who would you vote for?

Hillary Clinton.........cccuvieiiiii e 51%
Rick Santorum ... 42%
NOLSUIE ..o 7%
Q10 Do you approve or disapprove of the Affordable
Care Act?
APPIOVE .o 40%
DISAPPIOVE. ... eeere e 51%
NOE SUIE 1.ttt 9%
Q11 Would you support or oppose raising the
minimum wage to $10 an hour?
SUPPOIT ittt S7%
OPPOSE ..ceiiiiieieieeeieeeeeeeeeeeee ettt ee e eeeeeeeeees 34%
NOLSUIE ..o 8%

Q12 Are you more a Philadelphia Eagles fan or a
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Pittsburgh Steelers fan?

Eagles....cccciiiieie e 28%
SEEEIETS ettt ee s 48%
NOt SUre/ANOthEr tEAM .......oveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeerrereen, 25%
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Q13 (Asked only of Eagles fans:) Do you approve or
disapprove of the job Chip Kelly is doing as

coach?
APPIOVE ..o 76%
DISAPPIOVE. ...ceiiiieeieiiiieee e 4%
NOE SUIE ... 20%

Q14 (Asked only of Eagles fans:) Do you have a
favorable or unfavorable opinion of Andy Reid?

FAVOTADIE ...t 51%
Unfavorable ........cccccevi 33%
NOESUIE .ottt ee s 16%

Q15 (Asked only of Steelers fans:) Do you approve
or disapprove of the job Mike Tomlin is doing

as coach?
APPIOVE ... 56%
DISAPPIOVE. ....eiiiiiiiiiiiiee e 23%
NOLSUIE ....coviiiiiiiii 20%

Q16 (Asked only of Steelers fans:) Do you think
Mike Tomlin should return as coach for the
2014 season, or do you think he should be

replaced?
Think he should return ............cccoeiviiinnnnn. 61%
Think he should be replaced................c.......... 20%
NOLSUIE ... 19%

Q17 Given the choices of Penn State, Pitt, and
Temple, what is your favorite college football
team in the state?

Penn State ... 47%
PIEE v 20%
TEMPIE e 11%
Someone else/Don't have a favorite ............... 22%

Q18 (Asked only of Penn State fans:) Do you
approve or disapprove of the job Bill O'Brien is
doing as coach?

APPIOVE ...t 83%
DiSAPPIOVE. ......eviieiiiiee et 3%
NOE SUIE ... 15%
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Q19 (Asked only of Pitt fans:) Do you approve or
disapprove of the job Paul Chryst is doing as

coach?
APPIOVE .. 70%
DISAPPIOVE. ...eeiiieeeieiiiieee e 6%
NOE SUIE ... 24%

Q20 Given the choices of the Atlanta Braves,
Baltimore Orioles, Chicago Cubs, Cleveland
Indians, New York Mets, New York Yankees,
Pittsburgh Pirates, and Philadelphia Phillies,
which is your favorite Major League Baseball

team?
BIAVES ..o 1%
OFOIES ...t 8%
CUDS oo 4%
INAIANS ©....cvoeee e 1%
MEES ...t 1%
YANKEES ..o 10%
PIFGLES ©..v.vvoveeevee s 34%
PHIIIES ..o 28%
Someone else/Don't have a favorite ............... 13%

Q21 In the last presidential election, did you vote for
Barack Obama or Mitt Romney?

Barack Obama.........ccccoeeeeviiiiiiiieieeeeeeeieeeees 47%
Mitt ROMNEY....coiiiiiiiiiiiiieeei e 47%
Someone else/Don't remember ...................... 5%

Q22 Would you describe yourself as very liberal,
somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
conservative, or very conservative?

Very liberal.......cooooviiiiiiii e, 11%
Somewhat Iberal .............cc.coovrvvrieiereiniinn. 18%
MOErate.....ccoiieiieiiieee e 30%
Somewhat CONSEIVative.............cocovververerverenn. 26%
Very CONSEIVAtVE ..........cccovovvevreerrrseerernennen 15%
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Q23 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.

Q24 If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a Republican,
press 2. If you are an independent or identify
with another party, press 3.

Democrat ...........ccoooiiiiiiiiiii 46%
Republican..........coooiiiiiiiiiii 43%
Independent/Other..........cccoooiiiieiiiiniiiiieen. 11%

November 22-25, 2013
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Q25 If you are white, press 1. If African-American,
press 2. If other, press 3.

WHILE .o 84%
AFICanN-AMEriCAN .......uveveieiiiiiiee e ees 11%
(O] {1 N 4%

Q26 If you are 18 to 45 years old, press 1. If 46 to
65, press 2. If you are older than 65, press 3.

1810 A5 e 38%
BB 10 B5 ..ot 40%
Older than 65.......ccoovviiiiii s 21%
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Crosstabs
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt |Someone else/Don't
Base [Obama|Romney remember Base [Obama[Romney remember
Casey Approval Toomey Approval
Approve |44%  73% 16% 30% Approve | 36% 16% 58% 25%
Disapprove |42% 15% 69% 30% Disapprove [46% 68% 26% 31%
Not sure | 15% 12% 14% 40% Not sure | 17% 16% 16% 44%
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember Base |Obama|Romney remember
Toomey/Kane Toomey/Sestak
Pat Toomey |42% 13% 2% 28% Pat Toomey |42% 12% 75% 15%
Kathleen Kane | 46% 79% 16% 25% Joe Sestak |42% 74% 11% 27%
Not sure [12% 8% 13% 47% Not sure [16% 14% 14% 59%

November 22-25, 2013

survey of 693 Pennsylvania voters
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Crosstabs
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt |Someone else/Don't
Base [Obama|Romney remember Base [Obama[Romney remember
Clinton/Bush Clinton/Christie
Hillary Clinton [48%  90% 8% 38% Hillary Clinton | 44% 83% 6% 29%
Jeb Bush [44% 6% 84% 20% Chris Christie | 48% 12% 87% 19%
Not sure | 8% 5% 8% 42% Not sure | 8% 5% % 53%
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember Base |Obama|Romney remember
Clinton/Cruz Clinton/Paul
Hillary Clinton | 53% 93% 13% 44% Hillary Clinton | 51% 95% 8% 40%
Ted Cruz |41% 3% 82% 15% Rand Paul | 43% 2% 86% 26%
Not sure | 6% 3% 6% 42% Not sure| 6% 4% 6% 35%

November 22-25, 2013

survey of 693 Pennsylvania voters
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Crosstabs
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt |Someone else/Don't
Base [Obama|Romney remember Base [Obama[Romney remember
Clinton/Santorum ACA Approval
Hillary Clinton [51%  93% 11% 41% Approve | 40% 79% 4% 16%
Rick Santorum |42% 4% 83% 20% Disapprove [51% 12% 91% 45%
Not sure | 7% 3% 7% 39% Not sure | 9% 9% 5% 39%
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember Base |Obama|Romney remember
Support/Oppose $10 Eagles or Steelers?
Min. Wage Eagles [28%  35%  22% 25%
Support | 57% 88% 2r% 61% Steelers [48% 40% 52% 64%
Oppose | 34% 3% 66% 11% Not sure/Another [ 25% 25% 26% 11%
Not sure | 8% 8% 7% 28% team

November 22-25, 2013

survey of 693 Pennsylvania voters
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Crosstabs
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt |Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt |Someone else/Don't
Base [Obama|Romney remember Base [Obama[Romney remember
Kelly Approval Reid Favorability

Approve | 76% 71% 85% 61% Favorable [51% 50% 57% 14%

Disapprove | 4% 6% 2% - Unfavorable | 33% 33% 31% 47%

Not sure | 20% 23% 14% 39% Not sure | 16% 17% 12% 39%

2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt |[Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember Base |Obama|Romney remember
Tomlin Approval Should Tomlin
Return or Be
0, 0, 0, 0,
Approve | 56% 65% 52% 51% Replaced?
i 0, 0, 0,
Disapprove|23%  16%  28% 16% Think he should |61%  66%  59% 56%
Not sure | 20% 19% 20% 33% return
Think he should be | 20% 11% 25% 22%
replaced
Not sure [19% 23% 16% 22%
November 22-25, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd. N
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Crosstabs
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt |[Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember Base |Obama|Romney remember
Penn St./Pitt/Temple O'Brien Approval
Penn State |47% 44% 49% 44% Approve | 83% 7% 87% 88%
Pitt | 20% 21% 19% 17% Disapprove | 3% 1% 5% -
Temple [11% 16% 8% 3% Not sure [15% 23% 8% 12%
Someone else/Don't | 22% 18% 24% 36%
have afavorite
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt |[Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember Base |Obama|Romney remember
Chryst Approval Fave MLB Team
Approve | 70% 71% 71% 59% Braves | 1% 3% 0% -
Disapprove | 6% 4% 6% 21% Orioles | 8% 6% 10% 5%
Not sure | 24% 24% 23% 21% Cubs | 4% 6% 3% -
Indians | 1% 1% 2% -
Mets | 1% 0% 1% -
Yankees [ 10% 11% 11% -
Pirates | 34% 32% 34% 54%
Phillies | 28% 32% 24% 21%
Someone else/Don't | 13% 10% 14% 20%
have afavorite
November 22-25, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 693 Pennsylvania voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Casey Approval Toomey Approval

Approve |44%  51% 68% 53% 31% 12% Approve |36%  18% 20% 32% 49% 56%

Disapprove [42%  36% 23% 31% 49% 74% Disapprove |46%  74% 65% 46% 31% 30%

Not sure [15%  13% 8% 15% 19% 14% Not sure [17% 8% 15% 22% 20% 14%

Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Toomey/Kane Toomey/Sestak

Pat Toomey |42%  14% 16% 33% 61% 76% Pat Toomey |42%  14% 18% 29% 63% 81%
Kathleen Kane |46%  84% 74% 51% 22% 17% Joe Sestak (42%  81% 68% 47% 18% 14%
Not sure [ 12% 2% 9% 16% 16% 7% Not sure | 16% 4% 14% 24% 19% 6%

November 22-25, 2013

survey of 693 Pennsylvania voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



@|p] Public Policy
Polling

Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Clinton/Bush Clinton/Christie
Hillary Clinton | 48%  83% 76% 58% 26% % Hillary Clinton [44%  76% 7% 48% 23% %
Jeb Bush|44% 12% 20% 28% 67% 86% Chris Christie [48%  21% 20% 39% 69% 83%
Not sure | 8% 4% 4% 14% 7% 6% Not sure | 8% 3% 4% 13% 8% 9%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Clinton/Cruz Clinton/Paul
Hillary Clinton |53%  90% 79% 63% 31% 9% Hillary Clinton [51%  87% 79% 62% 28% 7%
Ted Cruz [41% 9% 16% 27% 63% 86% Rand Paul |43%  12% 18% 24% 66% 90%
Not sure | 6% 1% 5% 10% 6% 5% Not sure | 6% 1% 3% 13% 6% 3%
3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604

November 22-25, 2013
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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C
Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Clinton/Santorum ACA Approval
Hillary Clinton |51%  85% 7% 65% 30% 6% Approve [40%  74% 65% 50% 15% 7%
Rick Santorum |42%  14% 22% 24% 63% 87% Disapprove |51% 21% 26% 35% 7% 91%
Not sure| 7% 1% 1% 12% 7% 7% Not sure | 9% 5% 10% 15% 8% 2%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Support/Oppose $10 Eagles or Steelers?
Min.
in. Wage Eagles |28%  27% 31% 30% 24% 26%
Support|57%  86% 81% 67% 41% 17%
Steelers |48%  35% 49% 48% 53% 44%
Oppose|34%  10% 12% 19% 51% 79%
PP ° ° ° ° ° ° Not sure/Another 25%  38% 20% 21% 23% 30%
Not sure| 8% 3% 7% 14% 8% 4% team

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

November 22-25, 2013 _
survey of 693 Pennsylvania voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base (liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Kelly Approval Reid Favorability
Approve [76%  79% 51% 80% 88% 74% Favorable [51% 51% 37% 47% 51% 7%
Disapprove | 4% - 16% - 2% 5% Unfavorable |33%  49% 35% 35% 30% 18%
Not sure [20%  21% 33% 20% 10% 21% Not sure [ 16% - 28% 18% 20% 5%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Tomlin Approval Should Tomlin
Approve |56%  65% 67% 64% 45% 45% gg;:;ge"drfe
Disapprove|23%  19% 2% 16% 32% 24% Think he should |61%  65% 73% 65% 53% 56%
Not sure |20%  16% 11% 20% 23% 30% return
Think he should be |20%  19% 20% 15% 27% 16%
replaced
Not sure [19%  16% 7% 20% 21% 28%

November 22-25, 2013

survey of 693 Pennsylvania voters
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base (liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Penn St./Pitt/Temple O'Brien Approval
Penn State |47%  28% 46% 47% 50% 57% Approve |83%  87% 74% 83% 80% 92%
Pitt|20%  16% 28% 24% 20% 8% Disapprove| 3% 3% 2% 2% - 8%
Temple |11% 27% 14% 10% 7% 5% Not sure [ 15% 9% 24% 15% 20% -
Someone else/Don't|22%  29% 12% 19% 22% 31%
have afavorite
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Chryst Approval Fave MLB Team
Approve [70%  90% 73% 64% 77% 39% Braves | 1% 5% 1% 2% - 1%
Disapprove | 6% - 11% 3% 10% - Orioles| 8% 11% 8% 3% 9% 13%
Not sure |24%  10% 17% 33% 13% 61% Cubs | 4% 3% 5% 4% 6% 1%
Indians | 1% - - 2% 1% 1%
Mets | 1% - - 2% - 2%
Yankees |10%  16% 8% 11% 7% 12%
Pirates [34%  20% 44% 36% 41% 20%
Phillies |28%  30% 27% 26% 29% 27%
Someone else/Don't|13%  16% 6% 15% 7% 21%
have afavorite
November 22-25, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 693 Pennsylvania voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Casey Approval Toomey Approval
Approve |44% 46% 41% Approve | 36% 35% 38%
Disapprove | 42% 37% 47% Disapprove | 46% 44% 48%
Not sure | 15% 17% 12% Not sure | 17% 21% 14%
Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Toomey/Kane Toomey/Sestak
Pat Toomey |42% 42% 42% Pat Toomey [42% 40% 44%
Kathleen Kane | 46% 45% 48% Joe Sestak |42% 41% 43%
Not sure | 12% 13% 11% Not sure | 16% 18% 14%
November 22-25, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 693 Pennsylvania voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

Gender

Base (Woman| Man

Clinton/Bush

Gender

Base |Woman| Man

Clinton/Christie

Hillary Clinton
Chris Christie

Not sure

44% 49% 39%
48% 45% 51%
8% 6% 10%

Hillary Clinton | 48% 52% 44%
Jeb Bush [44% 42% 45%
Not sure | 8% 6% 11%

Gender

Base [Woman| Man

Clinton/Cruz

Hillary Clinton
Ted Cruz

Not sure

53% 56% 50%
41% 38% 44%
6% % 6%

Gender

Base |Woman| Man

Clinton/Paul

Hillary Clinton
Rand Paul

Not sure

51% 54% 48%
43% 41% 45%
6% 5% 8%

November 22-25, 2013

survey of 693 Pennsylvania voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

Gender Gender

Base (Woman| Man

Clinton/Santorum

Base

Woman| Man

ACA Approval

Hillary Clinton | 51% 51% 51%
Rick Santorum |42% 41% 43%
Not sure| 7% 7% 6%
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Support/Oppose $10
Min. Wage
Support [57% 62% 53%
Oppose |34% 30% 39%
Not sure| 8% 8% 9%

Approve | 40% 41% 39%

Disapprove [51% 50% 52%

Not sure| 9% 9% 9%

Gender

Base |Woman| Man
Eagles or Steelers?

Eagles [ 28% 28% 27%

Steelers | 48% 49%  46%

Not sure/Another [ 25% 24% 26%
team

November 22-25, 2013

survey of 693 Pennsylvania voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Kelly Approval Reid Favorability
Approve | 76% 69% 82% Favorable | 51% 44% 58%
Disapprove | 4% - 8% Unfavorable | 33% 31% 35%
Not sure | 20% 31% 10% Not sure | 16% 25% 7%
Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Tomlin Approval Should Tomlin
Approve [56%  60% 53% Egg:;geodr?Be
Disapprove |23%  18% 28% Think he should |61%  61% 62%
Not sure | 20% 22% 19% return
Think he should be [ 20% 18% 21%
replaced
Not sure | 19% 21% 17%

November 22-25, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 693 Pennsylvania voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Gender Gender
Base [Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Penn St./Pitt/Temple O'Brien Approval
Penn State [47% 45% 48% Approve [83% 7% 88%
Pitt | 20% 19% 21% Disapprove | 3% 3% 3%
Temple [11% 13% 10% Not sure [15% 21% 9%
Someone else/Don't [ 22% 23% 21%
have a favorite
Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Chryst Approval Fave MLB Team
Approve [ 70% 61% 78% Braves | 1% 1% 2%
Disapprove | 6% 5% 7% Orioles | 8% 9% 6%
Not sure | 24% 35% 15% Cubs | 4% 1% 4%
Indians | 1% 1% 1%
Mets | 1% 1% 1%

Yankees [10% 10% 10%
Pirates | 34% 34% 34%
Phillies | 28% 26% 29%

Someone else/Don't|13% 13% 12%
have a favorite

November 22-25, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 693 Pennsylvania voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

Base

Party
Democrat |Republican |Independent/Other

Base

Party
Democrat |Republican |Independent/Other

Toomey Approval

Casey Approval

Approve | 44% 66% 22% 35% Approve | 36% 26% 50% 26%

Disapprove [42% 25% 60% 39% Disapprove |46% 60% 30% 52%

Not sure | 15% 9% 17% 27% Not sure |17% 14% 20% 22%

Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other
Toomey/Kane Toomey/Sestak

Pat Toomey [42% 21% 65% 36% Pat Toomey [42% 20% 68% 28%
Kathleen Kane [46% 72% 19% 48% Joe Sestak |42% 67% 14% 47%
Not sure | 12% 7% 16% 16% Not sure | 16% 13% 17% 26%

November 22-25, 2013

survey of 693 Pennsylvania voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh,
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

NC 27604
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Party Party
Base |Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
Clinton/Bush Clinton/Christie
Hillary Clinton | 48% 79% 14% 53% Hillary Clinton | 44% 73% 12% 48%
Jeb Bush |44% 18% 76% 28% Chris Christie | 48% 22% 79% 33%
Not sure | 8% 3% 11% 19% Not sure | 8% 5% 9% 19%
Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other
Clinton/Cruz Clinton/Paul
Hillary Clinton | 53% 79% 23% 60% Hillary Clinton | 51% 80% 18% 55%
Ted Cruz [41% 18% 69% 29% Rand Paul [ 43% 16% 74% 32%
Not sure | 6% 3% 9% 11% Not sure | 6% 4% 8% 13%

November 22-25, 2013

survey of 693 Pennsylvania voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Party Party
Base |Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
Clinton/Santorum ACA Approval
Hillary Clinton | 51% 78% 20% 63% Approve [40% 63% 13% 46%
Rick Santorum |42% 18% 73% 21% Disapprove [51% 26% 82% 35%
Not sure | 7% 4% 7% 16% Not sure | 9% 10% 5% 19%
Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other

Support/Oppose $10

Eagles or Steelers?

Min. Wage Eagles | 28% 33% 23% 28%
9 80% 29% 71%
Support|57% ° ° ° Steelers | 48% 46% 49% 44%
9 13% 60% 22%
Oppose | 34% ° ° ’ Not sure/Another | 25% 21% 27% 28%
Not sure| 8% 7% 11% 7% team

November 22-25, 2013

survey of 693 Pennsylvania voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



dr Public Policy
Polling

Crosstabs
Party Party
Base |Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
Kelly Approval Reid Favorability
Approve | 76% 74% 80% 68% Favorable | 51% 41% 59% 60%
Disapprove | 4% 7% 2% - Unfavorable | 33% 43% 28% 15%
Not sure | 20% 19% 19% 32% Not sure | 16% 17% 13% 25%
Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other
Tomlin Approval Should Tomlin
Return or Be
0, 0, 0, 0,
Approve [56% 62% 51% 64% Replaced?
1 0, 0, 0,
Disapprove | 23% 24% 25% 11% Think he should | 61% 69% 56% 59%
Not sure [ 20% 14% 24% 25% return
Think he should be | 20% 19% 22% 11%
replaced
Not sure [ 19% 12% 22% 30%
November 22-25, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 693 Pennsylvania voters
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Party Party
Base |Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
Penn St./Pitt/Temple O'Brien Approval
Penn State | 47% 50% 48% 33% Approve [83% 81% 87% 66%
Pitt | 20% 22% 18% 20% Disapprove | 3% 1% 3% 6%
Temple |11% 13% 9% 14% Not sure | 15% 18% 9% 28%
Someone else/Don't | 22% 14% 25% 32%
have afavorite
Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other
Chryst Approval Fave MLB Team
Approve | 70% 74% 70% 61% Braves | 1% 2% 1% 1%
Disapprove | 6% 7% 2% 13% Orioles | 8% 5% 11% 3%
Not sure [ 24% 19% 28% 26% Cubs | 4% 3% 3% 12%
Indians | 1% 1% 2% -
Mets | 1% 1% 1% -
Yankees [10% 16% 7% 7%
Pirates | 34% 35% 36% 23%
Phillies | 28% 31% 26% 26%
Someone else/Don't | 13% 7% 13% 28%
have afavorite
November 22-25, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 693 Pennsylvania voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race Race
African- African-
Base |White |American |Other Base [White |American |Other
Casey Approval Toomey Approval
Approve [44% 42% 61% 36% Approve [36% 39% 22% 33%
Disapprove [42% 43% 29% 38% Disapprove [46% 45% 57% 40%
Not sure |15% 15% 10% 26% Not sure |17% 16% 21% 28%
Race Race
African- African-
Base |White |American |Other Base [White |American |Other
Toomey/Kane Toomey/Sestak
Pat Toomey [42% 45% 16% 48% Pat Toomey |42% 44% 24% 42%
Kathleen Kane |46% 44% 71% 30% Joe Sestak [42% 40% 60% 29%
Not sure |12% 11% 13% 22% Not sure [16% 15% 16% 29%

November 22-25, 2013

survey of 693 Pennsylvania voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

Race Race

African-

African-
Base |White |[American |Other

Base |White [American |Other

Clinton/Bush Clinton/Christie

Hillary Clinton | 48%  46% 69% 44% Hillary Clinton |44% 42% 62% 30%
Jeb Bush |44% 47% 25% 36% Chris Christie [48% 51% 31% 39%
Not sure | 8% 8% 6% 20% Not sure | 8% 7% 7% 31%

Race Race
African- African-
Base |White |American |Other Base [White |American |Other

Clinton/Cruz

Clinton/Paul
Hillary Clinton |53% 50% 78%  30% Hillary Clinton |51% 48% 74% 42%
Ted Cruz |[41% 44% 17% 43% Rand Paul [43% 46% 20% 34%
Not sure | 6% 6% 5% 27% Not sure | 6% 6% 6% 24%
November 22-25, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 693 Pennsylvania voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Race Race
African- African-
Base |White |American |Other Base [White |American |Other
Clinton/Santorum ACA Approval
Hillary Clinton |51% 50% 68% 39% Approve [40% 38% 60% 33%
Rick Santorum |42% 44% 29% 34% Disapprove |51% 54% 32% 47%
Not sure| 7% 6% 3% 27% Not sure| 9% 8% 8% 20%
Race Race
African- African-
Base |White |American |Other Base [White |American |Other

Support/Oppose $10 Eagles or Steelers?

Min. Wage Eagles |28% 26% 35% 33%
Support [57% 56% 65% 59%
Steelers [48% 49% 38% 49%
Oppose [34% 36% 25%  25%
PP v ’ ’ Not sure/Another |25%  25% 27%  18%
Not sure| 8% 8% 9% 16% team
November 22-25, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 693 Pennsylvania voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



dP Public Policy
Polling

Crosstabs
Race Race
African- African-
Base |White |[American |Other Base |White [American |Other
Kelly Approval Reid Favorability

Approve [76% 75% 86% 67% Favorable [51% 51% 48% 67%
Disapprove | 4% 4% - 9% Unfavorable |33% 34% 38% 9%

Not sure |20% 21% 14% 24% Not sure |16% 16% 14% 24%

Race Race
African- African-
Base [White |[American |Other Base |White [American |Other
Tomlin Approval Should Tomlin
Return or Be
0 /% 0/ 0,

Approve [56% 56% 60% 52% Replaced?
i 0, 0, 0, 0,
Disapprove | 23%  24% 13%  36% Think he should |61%  64% 2% 57%

Not sure |20% 20% 27% 11% return

Think he should be [20% 19% 18% 43%
replaced
Not sure [19% 17% 40% -
November 22-25, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 693 Pennsylvania voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race Race
African- African-
Base |White |American |Other Base [White |American |Other
Penn St./Pitt/Temple O'Brien Approval
Penn State |47% 49% 29% 59% Approve [83% 83% 78% 81%
Pitt [20% 21% 22% - Disapprove | 3% 3% - -
Temple [11% 7% 39% 15% Not sure |15% 14% 22% 19%
Someone else/Don't [22% 23% 10% 26%
have a favorite
Race Race
African- African-
Base [White |American Base [White |American |Other
Chryst Approval Fave MLB Team
Approve [70% 68% 89% Braves | 1% 1% 7% 3%
Disapprove | 6% 5% 11% Orioles | 8% 5% 22% 21%
Not sure [24% 26% - Cubs | 4% 4% 2% 21%
Indians | 1% 1% - -
Mets | 1% 1% - -
Yankees |10% 11% 9% 5%
Pirates |34% 36% 23% 23%
Phillies [28% 28% 31% 20%
Someone else/Don't[13% 14% 6% 5%
have afavorite
November 22-25, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 693 Pennsylvania voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65 Base 45 65 |than 65
Casey Approval Toomey Approval
Approve [44% 47% 41% 43% Approve [36% 30% 40% 41%
Disapprove |42% 37% 46% 41% Disapprove |46% 50% 46% 39%
Not sure |15% 17% 12% 15% Not sure [17% 20% 14% 20%
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65 Base 45 65 |than 65
Toomey/Kane Toomey/Sestak
Pat Toomey|42% 37% 44% 45% Pat Toomey |42% 34% 47% 47%
Kathleen Kane [46% 50% 45% 42% Joe Sestak [42% 47% 40% 37%
Not sure |12% 13% 11% 12% Not sure [16% 19% 13% 17%
November 22-25, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 693 Pennsylvania voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Clinton/Bush
Hillary Clinton |48% 54% 44% 46%
Jeb Bush |44% 37% 49% 46%
Not sure| 8% 9% 8% 8%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Clinton/Cruz
Hillary Clinton |53% 61% 47% 48%
Ted Cruz[41% 35% 45% 43%
Not sure| 6% 4% 8% 9%

Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Clinton/Christie
Hillary Clinton |44% 50% 39% 41%
Chris Christie [48% 43% 52% 49%
Not sure| 8% 7% 9% 10%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Clinton/Paul
Hillary Clinton [51% 58% 46% 48%
Rand Paul [43% 36% 48% 45%
Not sure| 6% 6% 7% 7%

November 22-25, 2013

survey of 693 Pennsylvania voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65 Base 45 65 [than 65
Clinton/Santorum ACA Approval
Hillary Clinton |51% 59% 46% 48% Approve [40% 46% 36% 37%
Rick Santorum |42% 36% 48% 42% Disapprove [51% 45% 57% 51%
Not sure| 7% 5% 7% 10% Not sure| 9% 9% 7% 12%
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65 Base 45 65 [than 65
Support/Oppose $10 Eagles or Steelers?
Min. Wage Eagles |28% 26% 29%  27%
Support|57% 60% 56% 56%
Steelers |48% 48% 45% 51%
Oppose [34% 30% 38% 35%
PP o R S8l ’ Not sure/Another |25% 26% 26%  22%
Not sure| 8% 10% 7% 8% team

November 22-25, 2013

survey of 693 Pennsylvania voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Kelly Approval
Approve [76% 71% 82% 73%
Disapprove| 4% 6% 3% 2%
Not sure |20% 24% 15% 25%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Tomlin Approval
Approve [56% 55% 58% 57%
Disapprove |23% 23% 28% 17%
Not sure |20% 23% 14% 26%

Crosstabs

Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Reid Favorability
Favorable [51% 47% 52% 56%
Unfavorable |33% 47% 28% 20%
Not sure |[16% 6% 20% 24%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Should Tomlin
Return or Be
Replaced?
Think he should |61% 61% 61% 62%
return
Think he should be |20% 16% 26% 16%
replaced
Not sure [19% 23% 13% 22%

November 22-25, 2013

survey of 693 Pennsylvania voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65 Base 45 65 |than 65
Penn St./Pitt/Temple O'Brien Approval
Penn State |47% 42% 50% 51% Approve [83% 78% 92% 73%
Pitt|20% 20% 17% 24% Disapprove| 3% 4% 1% 4%
Temple |11% 12% 11% 9% Not sure [15% 19% 7% 23%
Someone else/Don't|22% 26% 21% 16%
have a favorite
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65 Base 45 65 |than 65
Chryst Approval Fave MLB Team
Approve [70% 75% 69% 67% Braves| 1% 2% 2% 1%
Disapprove| 6% - 14% 2% Orioles | 8% 13% 4% 7%
Not sure |24% 25% 17% 31% Cubs | 4% 5% 5% 2%
Indians | 1% - 2% 2%
Mets | 1% - 2% 1%
Yankees |10% 10% 12% 9%
Pirates |34% 33% 32% 39%
Phillies | 28% 24% 30% 29%
Someone else/Don't |13% 14% 13% 9%
have a favorite

November 22-25, 2013

survey of 693 Pennsylvania voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Pennsylvania Survey Results

Q1 Given the choices of Jeb Bush, Chris Christie, Q2 Would you describe yourself as very liberal,

Ted Cruz, Bobby Jindal, Rand Paul, Marco somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
Rubio, Paul Ryan, Rick Santorum, and Scott conservative, or very conservative?
Walker, who would you most like to see as the Verv liberal 3%
GOP Candidate for President in 2016? ery I era ------------------------------------------------------
Jeb Bush 10% Somewhat liberal ..........ccoovvvvvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiieieienes 8%
0,
Chris ChriSti® ......cvvveeeeeiieecceee e 26% MOGEIALE........cocvvvvvvrrrresssssssse 19%
Ted Cruz 16% Somewhat conservative..........cccccevvveveeeeeeeeennns 36%
Bobby Jindal 3% Very CONSErVatiVe .........ccccovvveeeiiieee e 33%
OO AL " Q3 Ifyou are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
'''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''' WOMAN «.vvveeeeeeeeeeeeeee e, 4890
Marco RUDIO .....ccoovveiiieieeceeeeeeee e 6%
50 MaAN...e 52%
Paul RYan ... 0 Q4 If you are 18 to 45 years old, press 1. If 46 to
RICK SANTOFUM <. 8% 65, press 2. If you are older than 65, press 3.
Scott WalKer .........eeeeiiiiiieeeeeeeeeeiee e 3% 181045 . 35%
Someone else/NOt SUre .......ccceeeeeevevveeeeeeennnn, 9% AB IO B5..ue i 37%
Olderthan 65........ccceeeveeiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeee e, 28%
November 22-25, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd. D
Survey of 491 Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604 |

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Ideology Gender
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base |Woman Man
2016 GOP Pres
Preference 2016 GOP Pres
Jeb Bush|10%  27% 14% 10% % 10% Preference
Chris Christie |26%  31% 46% 45% 26% 11% Jeb Bush | 10% 7% 12%
Ted Cruz [16% 6% 4% 5% 19% 23%
Bobby Jindal| 3% 20 2% 5% Chris Christie [ 26% 23% 29%
Rand Paul [ 14% 4% 4% 13% 12% 19% Ted Cruz|16% 18% 15%
Marco Rubio| 6% 2% 3% 9% 6%
i 0, 0 0
paul Ryan | 5% 9% 6% % Bobby Jindal | 3% 3% 2%
Rick Santorum | 8% 6% 9% 5% 9% 10% Rand Paul | 14% 11% 16%
Scott Walker [ 3%  17% 2% 3% 2% 5%
i 0, 0 0
Someone else/Not| 9% 9% 20% 13% 6% 8% Marco Rubio 6% 6% 6%
sure
Paul Ryan | 5% 7% 3%
Rick Santorum | 8% 10% 7%
Scott Walker | 3% 3% 4%
Someone else/Not| 9% 11% 8%

Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
2016 GOP Pres
Preference
Jeb Bush [10% 9% 11% 9%
Chris Christie [26% 26% 27% 25%
Ted Cruz|[16% 22% 14% 12%
Bobby Jindal| 3% 3% 3% 3%
Rand Paul [14% 12% 13% 17%
Marco Rubio| 6% 3% 9% 6%
Paul Ryan| 5% 4% 6% 4%
Rick Santorum | 8% 9% 9% 7%
Scott Walker| 3% 3% 3% 4%
Someone else/Not| 9% 9% 6% 14%
sure

sure

November 22-25, 2013

survey of 491 Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Pennsylvania Survey Results

Q1 Given the choices of Joe Biden, Cory Booker,

Hillary Clinton, Andrew Cuomo, Kirsten

Gillibrand, Martin O’'Malley, Brian Schweitzer,

Mark Warner, and Elizabeth Warren, who

would you most like to see as the Democratic

candidate for President in 20167
Joe Biden. ...,
COry BOOKEN .....eevieiieiiaiiiiiicee e
Hillary Clinton.........cccvvveeiiiiieeeeen
ANdrew CUOMO .......ceevviiiiiiiice e
Kirsten Gillibrand ..............cccocoiiiiiieiniiincnes
Martin O'Malley ...........cccceeeeiiiiiiiiieee e
Brian SChweitzer.........ccocoovvviiiiiiiiiciiees
Mark Warner ..o
Elizabeth Warren ...........cccccvvviiiiciiins

Someone else/NOt SUre .......ccoeeeeeevvvviieeeeeenennn,

November 22-25, 2013

Survey of 436 Democratic primary voters

13%
2%
61%
3%
1%
0%
0%
0%
11%
9%

Q2

Q3

Q4

Q5

3020 Highwoods Bivd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

Would you describe yourself as very liberal,
somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
conservative, or very conservative?

VEIY IDETAl ..o 19%
Somewhat ieral .............cocooveveeerererernenn, 27%
MOGEIALE. .......ceoeeeeeceeee e 34%
Somewhat CONSErVative...............cocovevevenenn 17%
Very CONSErVatiVe .........ccceeeeiiiveiieeeeesiiivnneenans 3%
If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMAN oo 54%
Man....... 46%

If you are white, press 1. If African-American,
press 2. If other, press 3.

WHILE e 86%
AFICanN-AMEriCaN ........ceeeeeeeiiiiiiiieee e eens 10%
Other ... 5%

If you are 18 to 45 years old, press 1. If 46 to
65, press 2. If you are older than 65, press 3.

R oL FOT R URTOO 38%
BB 80 B5 ettt 32%
Older than 65.......ovvveeiiieeee s 30%



Polling

] Public Policy

Crosstabs
Ideology Gender
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal [Moderate [conservative |conservative Base |Woman| Man
i?i?fri?c:'es 2016 Dem Pres
Joe Biden |13%  18% 12% 10% 14% 22% Preference
Cory Booker | 2% 4% 1% 3% Joe Biden [ 13% 9% 18%
Hillary Clinton |61%  58% 72% 66% 43% 10%
Andrew Cuomo| 3% 1% 3% 3% 10% Cory Booker | 2% 3% -
Kirsten Gillibrand | 1% 1% 1% HiIIary Clinton | 61% 70% 52%
Martin O'Malley| 0% 1% 2%
Brian Schweitzer| 0% 2% Andrew Cuomo 3% 1% 5%
Mark Warner | 0% 1% Kirsten Gillibrand | 1% 1% -
Hizabeth Warren [11%  14% 8% 8% 9% 47% X ! o 0
Someone else/Not| 9% 4% 5% 10% 18% 21% Martin O MaIIEy 0% i 1%
sure Brian Schweitzer| 0% - 0%
Mark Warner | 0% - 0%
Hizabeth Warren [11% 7% 14%
Someone else/Not| 9% 8% 9%
sure
Race Age
African- 18to| 46to| Older
Base |White [American |Other Base 45 65 |than 65
2016 Dem Pres 2016 Dem Pres
Preference Preference
Joe Biden |13% 10% 35% 33% Joe Biden [13% 18% 10% 11%
Cory Booker | 2% 1% 8% - Cory Booker | 2% 2% 1% 1%
Hillary Clinton |61% 63% 43% 67% Hillary Clinton [61% 55% 65% 64%
Andrew Cuomo| 3% 4% - - Andrew Cuomo| 3% 2% 6% 2%
Kirsten Gillibrand | 1% 1% - - Kirsten Gillibrand | 1% - 1% 1%
Martin O'Malley | 0% 1% - - Martin O'Malley [ 0% - 1% -
Brian Schweitzer | 0% 0% - - Brian Schweitzer| 0% - - 1%
Mark Warner | 0% 0% - - Mark Warner | 0% - 1% -
Hizabeth Warren [11% 11% 15% - Hizabeth Warren [11% 14% 7% 11%
Someone else/Not| 9% 10% - - Someone else/Not| 9% 9% 7% 9%

sure

sure

November 22-25, 2013

survey of 436 Demacratic primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




